PIECES DETACHEES PRIX TTC
         Avril 2026
V1.0-2026
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
 NEODYMIUM CONE TRANSDUCERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
21" Neo
R-KIT  21ID  576,00 €    RCK2100IDWF020A (2 Ohms)
R-KIT  21NLW9601  480,00 €    RCK219601WF040A RCK219601WF080A
R-KIT  21NLW9601C 816,00 €    RCK219601WF040B RCK189601WF080B
R-KIT  21NLW9001  456,00 €    RCK219001WF040A RCK219001WF080A
R-KIT  21NLW5300  480,00 €    RCK215300WF08NA
R-KIT  21NTLW5000  540,00 €   RCK215000WF040A RCK215000WF080A
R-KIT  21NLW4100  425,00 €    RCK214100WF040A RCK214100WF080A
R-KIT  21NLW4000  408,00 €    RCK214000WF040A RCK214000WF080A
18" Neo
R-KIT  18ID  528,00 €    RCK1800IDWF020A (2 Ohms)
R-KIT  18ID200 552,00 €    RCK18ID20WF020A (2 Ohms)
R-KIT  18NLW9601  408,00 €    RCK189601WF040A RCK189601WF080A
R-KIT  18NLW9601C 816,00 €    RCK189601WF080B
R-KIT  18NLW9400   257,00 €    RCK189400WF040A RCK189400WF080A
R-KIT  18NLW9000   384,00 €    RCK189000WF040A RCK189000WF080A
R-KIT  18NTLW5000  468,00 €    RCK185000WF040A RCK185000WF080A
R-KIT  18NTLS5000  576,00 €    RCK185000WF040C
R-KIT  18NLW4500  372,00 €    RCK184500WF040A RCK184500WF080A
R-KIT  18NLS4000  504,00 €    RCK184000WF040B
R-KIT  18NLW4100 317,00 €    RCK184100WF040A RCK184100WF080A
R-KIT  18NLW4000 326,00 €    RCK184000WF080A
15" Neo
R-KIT  15NLW9500 276,00 €    RCK159500WF040A RCK159500WF080A
R-KIT  15NLW9401   247,00 €    RCK159401WF040A RCK159401WF080A
R-KIT  15NLW9300 247,00 €    RCK159300WF080A
R-KIT  15NLW4500   336,00 €    RCK154500WF040B RCK154500WF080B
R-KIT  15NTLW3500   300,00 €    RCK153500WF04NA RCK153500WF080A
R-KIT  15NTLW2500   228,00 €    RCK152500WF080A
R-KIT  15NTLS3500   300,00 €    RCK153500WF080C
R-KIT  15NMB1000   238,00 €    RCK151000WF080E
R-KIT  15ND940 209,00 €    RCK150940WF04NA RCK150940WF08NA RCK150940WF16NA
R-KIT  15ND930 209,00 €    RCK150930WF040B RCK150930WF080B RCK150930WF160A
R-KIT  15ND840   204,00 €    RCK150840WF08NA
R-KIT  15ND830   204,00 €    RCK150830WF040A RCK150830WF080A
R-KIT  15ND730   202,00 €    RCK150730WF080A
R-KIT  15NW530   233,00 €    RCK150530WF040A RCK150530WF080A
R-KIT  15NMB420 190,00 €    RCK150420WF040A RCK150420WF080A
EIGHTEEN SOUND
PIECES DETACHEES PRIX TTC
      Avril 2026
V1.0-2026
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
 NEODYMIUM CONE TRANSDUCERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
12" Neo
R-KIT  12NLW9410 RCK129410WF08NA
R-KIT  12NLW9300 228,00 €    RCK129300WF080A
R-KIT  12NTLS3500   264,00 €    RCK123500WF040C RCK123500WF080B
R-KIT  12NTLX3500   264,00 €    RCK123500WF080C
R-KIT  12NTLW3500   264,00 €    RCK123500WF040A RCK123500WF080A RCK123500WF160A
R-KIT  12NTLW2500   223,00 €    RCK122500WF080A
R-KIT  12NMB1000   221,00 €    RCK121000WF080B
R-KIT  12NDA520 199,00 €    RCK120520WF080A
R-KIT  12ND940 190,00 €    RCK120940WF08NA
R-KIT  12ND930 190,00 €    RCK120930WF080A
R-KIT  12ND830 190,00 €    RCK120830WF040A RCK120830WF080A
R-KIT  12ND730 178,00 €    RCK120730WF080A RCK120730WF160A
R-KIT  12ND710 178,00 €    RCK120710WF080A RCK120710WF160A
R-KIT  12ND610 190,00 €    RCK120610WF080A RCK120610WF160A
R-KIT  12NW530  199,00 €    RCK120530WF080A
R-KIT  12NMB420 156,00 €    RCK120420WF080A
R-KIT  12NW350 226,00 €    RCK120350WF080A
10" Neo
R-KIT  10NW750  178,00 €    RCK100750WF080A RCK100750WF160A
R-KIT  10NDA610 178,00 €    RCK100610WF080A
R-KIT  10NMBA520  163,00 €    RCK100520WF080B
R-KIT  10NMB420  144,00 €    RCK100420WF080A RCK100420WF160A
R-KIT  10NW650 151,00 €    RCK100650WF080B RCK100650WF160A
R-KIT  10NTLW3500 257,00 €    RCK103500WF040A RCK103500WF080A RCK103500WF160B
R-KIT  10NTLW2000 185,00 €    RCK102000WF080B RCK102000WF160A
R-KIT  10NTLS2000 185,00 €    RCK102000WF080A
8" Neo
R-KIT  8NMB750   180,00 €    RCK080700WF080A RCK080700WF160A
R-KIT  8NW650  139,00 €    RCK080650WF080B RCK080650WF160A
R-KIT  8NM610   180,00 €    RCK080610WF080A
R-KIT  8NMB420 132,00 €    RCK080420WF040A RCK080420WF080A RCK080400WF160A
R-KIT  8NTLW2000   173,00 €    RCK082000WF080A RCK082000WF160A
R-KIT  8NTLS2000   173,00 €    RCK082000WF080B RCK082000WF160B
6" Neo
R-KIT  6ND430  98,00 €      RCK060430WF040A RCK060430WF080A RCK060430WF160A
R-KIT  6NMB900 108,00€ RCK060900WF080A RCK060900WF160A
EIGHTEEN SOUND
PIECES DETACHEES PRIX TTC
             Avril 2026
V1.0-2026
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
 NEODYMIUM CONE TRANSDUCERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
6" Neo (cont.)
R-KIT  6NMB420 98,00 €      RCK060420WF080A RCK060420WF160A
R-KIT  6ND410  98,00 €      RCK060410WF040A RCK060410WF080B RCK060410WF160A
R-KIT  6NTLW2000 144,00 €    RCK062000WF080A RCK062000WF160A
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
FERRITE CONE TRANSDUCERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
21" Ferrite
R-KIT  21LW2600  420,00 €    RCK212600WF040A RCK212600WF080A
R-KIT  21LW2500  389,00 €    RCK212500WF040A RCK212500WF080A
R-KIT  21LW1400 480,00 €    RCK211400WF080A
R-KIT  21LW1390 526,00 €    RCK211390WF080A
18" Ferrite
R-KIT  18TLW3000  346,00 €    RCK183000WF040A RCK183000WF080A
R-KIT  18LW2600  307,00 €    RCK182600WF040A RCK182600WF080A
R-KIT  18LW2500  246,00 €    RCK212500WF040A RCK182500WF080A
R-KIT  18LW2420  267,00 €    RCK182420WF040A RCK182420WF080A
R-KIT  18LW2400  257,00 €    RCK182400WF040A RCK182400WF080A
R-KIT  18W2001 257,00 €    RCK182001WF080A
R-KIT  18W2000  257,00 €    RCK182000WF080A
R-KIT  18LW1400  257,00 €    RCK181400WF040A RCK181400WF080A
R-KIT  18W1300 264,00 €    RCK181300WF080A
R-KIT  18LW1250 252,00 €    RCK181250WF080A
R-KIT  18W1001 252,00 €    RCK181001WF080A
15" Ferrite
R-KIT  15TLW3000  360,00 €    RCK153000WF040A RCK153000WF080A
R-KIT  15LW2400 252,00 €    RCK152400WF040A RCK152400WF080A
R-KIT  15LW1500 230,00 €    RCK151500WF080A
R-KIT  15LW1401 247,00 €    RCK151401WF040A RCK151401WF080A
R-KIT  15MB1000  238,00 €    RCK151000WF080A
R-KIT  15W930  206,00 €    RCK150930WF040A RCK150930WF080A
R-KIT  15W750  202,00 €    RCK150750WF040A RCK150750WF080A RCK150750WF160A
R-KIT  15W700 190,00 €    RCK150700WF040A RCK150700WF080A
R-KIT  15MB700 202,00 €    RCK150700WF080B
R-KIT  15MB650 190,00 €    RCK150650WF040A RCK150650WF080A
R-KIT  15MB606  180,00 €    RCK150606WF080A
R-KIT  15W500 161,00 €    RCK150500WF040A RCK150500WF080A
EIGHTEEN SOUND
PIECES DETACHEES PRIX TTC
              Avril 2026
V1.0-2026
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
FERRITE CONE TRANSDUCERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
12" Ferrite
R-KIT  12LW1400   240,00 €    RCK121400WF080A
R-KIT  12MB1000 202,00 €    RCK121000WF080A
R-KIT  12LW801 216,00 €    RCK120801WF040A RCK120801WF080A
R-KIT  12LW800 216,00 €    RCK120800WF040A RCK120800WF080A
R-KIT  12W750  185,00 €    RCK120750WF040A RCK120750WF080A RCK120750WF160A
R-KIT  12W700 182,00 €    RCK120700WF080A
R-KIT  12MB710 178,00 €    RCK120710WF080C
R-KIT  12MB700 178,00 €    RCK120700WF080B RCK120700WF160A
R-KIT  12MB650 190,00 €    RCK120650WF080C
R-KIT  12MB600 172,00 €    RCK120600WF040A RCK120600WF080B
R-KIT  12W500 144,00 €    RCK120500WF040A RCK120500WF080A
10" Ferrite
R-KIT  10M600 175,00 €    RCK100600WF080B
R-KIT  10MB600 163,00 €    RCK100600WF080A RCK100600WF160A
R-KIT  10W650 151,00 €    RCK100650WF080C RCK100650WF160B
R-KIT  10W500  144,00 €    RCK100500WF080A
R-KIT  10MB400 132,00 €    RCK100400WF080B
8" Ferrite
R-KIT  8MB710 139,00 €    RCK080710WF080A
R-KIT  8MB500 132,00 €    RCK080500WF040A RCK080500WF080A RCK080500WF160A
R-KIT  8M400/8M400F  132,00 €    RCK080400WF080C
R-KIT  8MB400 132,00 €    RCK080420WF040A RCK080420WF080A RCK080400WF160A
6" Ferrite
R-KIT  6M44 94,00 €      RCK060044WF080A
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
COAXIALS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
R-KIT  15NCX1000 - LF 247,00 €    RCK151000WF080D
D-KIT  15NCX1000 - HF 401,00 €    RCD004015TI080B
R-KIT  15CX1000 - LF 247,00 €    RCK151000WF080B
D-KIT  15CX1000/12CX800 - HF 178,00 €    RCD001480TI080A
R-KIT  15NCX910 - LF 209,00 €    RCK150910WF080A
R-KIT  15NCX750 - LF 209,00 €    RCK150750WF080B
R-KIT  12NCX910 - LF 190,00 €    RCK120910CX080A
R-KIT  12NCX750 - LF 190,00 €    RCK120750WF080B
D-KIT  12/15 NCX750 - HF  151,00 €    RCD00X750TI080A
EIGHTEEN SOUND
PIECES DETACHEES PRIX TTC
          Avril 2026
V1.0-2026
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
COAXIALS (cont.) 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
R-KIT  10NCX750H - LF RCK100750WF080C
R-KIT  10CX650 - LF 156,00 €    RCK100650WF080A
R-KIT  8CX650 - LF 151,00 €    RCK080650WF080A
D-KIT  8/10 CX650 - HF  125,00 €    RCD001060PO080A
R-KIT  8CX400F/401F - LF 144,00 €    RCK080400WF080D
D-KIT  8CX400F/401F - HF 46,00 €      RCD00D125PO080A
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
 NEODYMIUM COMPRESSION DRIVERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
4" Voice Coil Drivers
D-KIT  NSD4015N/NSD4014N/NSD4020N 480,00 €    RCD004015TN080A
D-KIT  ND4015Ti2   401,00 €    RCD004015TI080B RCD004015TI160A
2" Exit Neo Drivers
D-KIT  ND2060T 168,00 €    RCD001480TI080B
D-KIT  ND2060 / ND2080  178,00 €    RCD001480TI080A
D-KIT  ND2060A / ND2080A  190,00 €    RCD001480AL080A RCD001480AL160A
1,4" Exit Neo Drivers
D-KIT  ND3N/ND3SN  264,00 €    RCD00N310TN080A RCD00N310TN160A
D-KIT  ND3G/ND3SG 300,00 €    RCD00N300GP080A RCD00N300GP160A
D-KIT  ND3T/ND3ST  192,00 €    RCD00N300TI080A RCD00N300TI160A
D-KIT  ND3A/ND3SA  204,00 €    RCD00N300AP080A RCD00N300AP160A
D-KIT  ND2T  156,00 €    RCD00N200TI080A RCD00N200TI160A
D-KIT  NSD1460N/ NSD1480N  262,00 €    RCD001480TN080A RCD001480TN160A
D-KIT  ND1460 / ND1480 178,00 €    RCD001480TI080A RCD001480TI160A
D-KIT  ND1460A / ND1480A 190,00 €    RCD001480AL080A RCD001480AL160A
D-KIT  NSD1424BTN  216,00 €    RCD001424TN080A RCD001424TN160A
D-KIT  ND1424BT 156,00 €    RCD001424TI040A RCD001424TI080A RCD001424TI160A
1" Exit Neo Drivers
D-KIT  NSD1095N 180,00 €    RCD001095TI080A RCD001075TI160B
D-KIT  ND1080 125,00 €    RCD001080TP080A
D-KIT  ND1070 / ND1090 125,00 €    RCD001070TP240A (24 Ohms) RCD001070TP080A RCD001050TP160A
D-KIT  ND1TP RCD00ND10TP080A RCD00ND10TP16NA
D-KIT  ND1P 130,00 €    RCD00ND10PO08NA RCD00ND10PO16NA
D-KIT  ND1060 / ND1085 125,00 €    RCD001085PO320A (32 Ohms) RCD001060PO080A RCD001060PO160A
D-KIT  ND1018BT / ND1075 125,00 €    RCD001075TI080B RCD001075TI160A
EIGHTEEN SOUND
PIECES DETACHEES PRIX TTC
         Avril 2026
V1.0-2026
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
 NEODYMIUM COMPRESSION DRIVERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
1" Exit Neo Drivers (cont.)
D-KIT  ND1050 132,00 €    RCD001050TP080A RCD001050TP160B
D-KIT  ND1030 82,00 €      RCD001030TI080A
D-KIT  ND1020 96,00 €      RCD001020PO080A
MODEL ORDER CODE
FERRITE COMPRESSION DRIVERS 4 Ohms (other) 8 Ohms 16 Ohms
2" Exit Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT  HD2080T 168,00 €    RCD001480TI080B
D-KIT  HD2000/HD2020  151,00 €    RCD002020TI080A
1,4" Exit Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT  HD3000T / HD3020T  170,00 €    RCD003000TP080A
D-KIT  HD1480T 168,00 €    RCD001480TI080B
1" Exit Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT  HD1000  125,00 €    RCD001070TP080A
D-KIT  HD1050 125,00 €    RCD001070TP080A RCD001050TP160A
D-KIT  HD1040 125,00 €    RCD001060PO080A RCD001060PO160A
D-KIT  HD1030   82,00 €      RCD001030TI080A
D-KIT  HD125 / XD125 46,00 €      RCD00D125PO080A RCD00D125PO160A
D-KIT  HD110 / XD110 30,00 €      RCD00D110PO080A
MODEL PRIX ORDER CODE
ACCESSORIES
Driver Exit Adapters
1,4" TO 2" EXIT FOR 1460/1480 SERIES 48,00 €      FLNAD00000
1,5" TO 1,4" EXIT FOR ND4015ti2/NSD4015N 48,00 €      FLNAD00001
1,5" TO 2" EXIT FOR ND4015ti2/NSD4015N 48,00 €      FLNAD00002
1,4" TO 2" EXIT FOR ND3ST 48,00 €      FLNAD00004
1"-3/8'' SCREW-ON TO 1" EXIT 25,00 €      YBR706
EIGHTEEN SOUND